
Thyssen Ticket Prices. Tourism professionals
2020

Museo  Nacional
Thyssen  – Bornemisza
A WALK THROUGH THE HISTORY OF ART

TOURISM 
PROFESSIONALS

GENERAL
PUBLIC

TYPE OF ADMISSION

Single admission GENERAL ADMISSION € 7.65

€ 6.00

€ 0.00

€ 7.10

€ 7.10

€ 9.00

€ 6.00

€ 0.00

€ 7.50

€ 7.50

REDUCED ADMISSION

GROUP ADMISSION
(MINIMUM 7 PEOPLE)

FREE ADMISSION

UNDATED ADMISSION1

Audioguides € 4.50 € 5.00SINGLE TICKET

Paseo del Prado, 8. Madrid 
(+34) 91 791 13 70 
www.museothyssen.org 

Minimum number of 50 undated tickets per purchase. 
Minimum 7 people and maximum 10 people.

1.

2.

Touristic visits OUT-OF-HOURS WITH OWN GUIDE2

TOURS & TALKS3

€ 34.00

€ 25.00

€ 62.00

€ 40.00

€ 25.00

€ 71.50OUT-OF-HOURS WITH MUSEUM GUIDE2

Minimum and maximum of 10 people.3.

Pierre-Auguste Renoir, Woman with a Parasol in a Garden (detail), 1875, Museo Nacional 
Thyssen-Bornemisza, Madrid.

F.I.T. 
15% off

GROUPS
+20% off


