## Museo Nacional Thyssen-Bornemisza A WALK THROUGH THE HISTORY OF ART

## **Thyssen Ticket Prices.** *Tourism professionals* 2020

**F.I.T.** 15% off **GROUPS** +20% off

	TYPE OF ADMISSION	TOURISM PROFESSIONALS	GENERAL PUBLIC
Single admission	GENERAL ADMISSION	€ 7.65	€ 9.00
	REDUCED ADMISSION	€ 6.00	€ 6.00
	FREE ADMISSION	€ 0.00	€ 0.00
	GROUP ADMISSION (MINIMUM 7 PEOPLE)	€ 7.10	€ 7.50
	UNDATED ADMISSION <sup>1</sup>	€ 7.10	€ 7.50
Audioguides	SINGLE TICKET	€ 4.50	€ 5.00
Touristic visits	OUT-OF-HOURS WITH OWN GUIDE <sup>2</sup>	€34.00	€ 40.00
	OUT-OF-HOURS WITH MUSEUM GUIDE <sup>2</sup>	€ 62.00	€ 71.50
	TOURS & TALKS <sup>3</sup>	€ 25.00	€ 25.00



Pierre-Auguste Renoir, Woman with a Parasol in a Garden (detail), 1875, Museo Nacional Thyssen-Bornemisza, Madrid.

- <sup>1</sup> Minimum number of 50 undated tickets per purchase.
- <sup>2.</sup> Minimum 7 people and maximum 10 people.
- <sup>3.</sup> Minimum and maximum of 10 people.



THYSSEN-BORNEMISZA MUSEO NACIONAL

ONE'S MUSEUM

Paseo del Prado, 8. Madrid (+34) 91 791 13 70 www.museothyssen.org